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Releases

23/jan

Version name

Version

2.4.68

2.4.67

2.4.66

2.2.193

2.3.91

2.4.65

2.4.64

2.3.90

2.4.63

2.4.62

2.3.89

2.3.88

2.4.61

2.4.60

2.4.59

2.4.58

2.4.57

2.4.56

Q Released

Start date (optional)

Status

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

Unreleased

Progress

https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/ClTnet/jira/projects/NEPT ?selectedItem...

Archived

Release date (optional)

Start date

Release date

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

23/Jan/18

Description (optional)

Description

Bug Fix: Referenced en-
tity doesn't follow lan-
guage in teaser view
mode

Bug Fix: Add patch fixing
the JRCSH broken views
after 2.4.55 update

Upgrade: metatag mod-
ule to version 1.22

Security: Upgrade Better
Exposed Filters to 3.5

Security: Upgrade Better
Exposed Filters to 3.5

Security: Upgrade Better
Exposed Filters to 3.5

Improvement: Correct
mpdf library source URL
in make file.

Improvement: Correct
mpdf library source URL
in make file.

Upgrade module in-
line_entity_form to 1.8

Bug Fix: "Internal content
tokens display as text in
a wysiwyg table"

Bug Fix: "Internal content
tokens display as text in
a wysiwyg table"

DGT FTT functionalities -
part Il

DGT FTT - functionalities
- part

Remove og_content
_type_admin module
from platform

[Poetry client] Fix saniti-
sation of text fields

DGT FTT - Dynamic Re-
quester Code - Counter
logic

Update the components
in WYSIWYG - move the
CSS folder at the right
place.

Remove multisite_
path_override from the
platform

Y, Merge versions

Actions

Add

18/01/2018 09:49



