Rel	eases									
23/ja	an Q	Released	Unreleased	Archived					⊮ Merg	e versions
Version name		Start date (optional)		🗐 Release date (op		otional) 🗐 Des		scription (optional)		Add
	Version	Status	Progress		Start date	Release	e date	Description	Actions	
≡	2.4.68	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Bug Fix: Referenced en- tity doesn't follow lan- guage in teaser view mode	•••	
Ξ	2.4.67	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/ <sup>-</sup>	18	Bug Fix: Add patch fixing the JRCSH broken views after 2.4.55 update	•••	
Ξ	2.4.66	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Upgrade: metatag mod- ule to version 1.22	•••	
≡	2.2.193	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Security: Upgrade Better Exposed Filters to 3.5	•••	
Ξ	2.3.91	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Security: Upgrade Better Exposed Filters to 3.5	•••	
Ξ	2.4.65	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Security: Upgrade Better Exposed Filters to 3.5	•••	
Ξ	2.4.64	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Improvement: Correct mpdf library source URL in make file.	•••	
≡	2.3.90	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/ <sup>-</sup>	18	Improvement: Correct mpdf library source URL in make file.	•••	
≡	2.4.63	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Upgrade module in- line_entity_form to 1.8	•••	
≡	2.4.62	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/ <sup>-</sup>	18	Bug Fix: "Internal content tokens display as text in a wysiwyg table"	•••	
≡	2.3.89	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/ <sup>-</sup>	18	Bug Fix: "Internal content tokens display as text in a wysiwyg table"	•••	
≡	2.3.88	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	DGT FTT functionalities - part II	•••	
≡	2.4.61	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	DGT FTT - functionalities - part II	•••	
≡	2.4.60	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/ <sup>-</sup>	18	Remove og_content _type_admin module from platform	•••	
≡	2.4.59	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	[Poetry client] Fix saniti- sation of text fields	•••	
≡	2.4.58	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/ <sup>-</sup>	18	DGT FTT - Dynamic Re- quester Code - Counter logic	•••	
≡	2.4.57	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Update the components in WYSIWYG - move the CSS folder at the right place.	•••	
Ξ	2.4.56	UNRELEASED				23/Jan/	18	Remove multisite_ path_override from the platform	•••	